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Friday, July 13, 2012

9:00

9:15

10:15

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:45

14:15

15:15

Welcome and Introduction
Dominik Perler (HU Berlin)

Chapter I: Ancient Debates

Author: Klaus Corcilius (UC Berkeley)
Commentator: Christian Pfeiffer (LMU Miinchen)

Coffee Break

Chapter II: Medieval Debates

Author: Dominik Perler (HU Berlin)
Commentator: Stephen Menn (HU Berlin)

Coffee Break

Chapter Ill: Early Modern Debates

Author: Stephan Schmid (HU Berlin)
Commentator: Yitzhak Melamed (Johns Hopkins University)
Lunch

Chapter IV: Debates in Kant and German Idealism
Author: Johannes Haag (Universitdt Potsdam)

Commentator: Eckart Forster (Johns Hopkins University)

Coffee Break

15:30

17:00

17:15

18:15

19:30

Chapter V: Contemporary Debates

Authors: Rebekka Hufendiek (HU Berlin), Markus Wild
(Université de Fribourg), Jesse Prinz (CUNY New York)
Commentator: Sven Walter (Universitat Osnabriick)

Coffee Break

Reflections on Faculties in Arts and Science

Authors: Dominik Perler (HU Berlin) and Markus Wild
(Université de Fribourg)

End of the Discussions

Dinner



